
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 397

TABLES & BENCHES

rectangle

shield

round

Dimension  
L x W mm 
1675 x 745 
875 x 745 

1738 x 751

Height empty  
mm 
1127 
1127 
1000

Max loaded  
mm 

1950 
1950 
1570

 REF 
A2501 
A3001 
A4001

 PRICE 
 £470.18  
 £330.68  
 £544.45 

Designed with space and  
safety in mind, these trolleys  
are the ideal solution for  
storing your tables.  
Not only do they answer your storage  
needs but also enable youto move your 
tables, saving timeand effort. Supplied in 
flat-pack form, requires self-assembly.

TABLE 
TROLLEYS

A2501

A4001

Enviro tables come in a choice of shapes, lengths, widths and heights. The innovative 
shield table makes a great alternative to traditional round tables, taking up less space 
yet able to seat at least six people. Enviro benches are available in a choice of lengths 
and heights. They can be used on their own as useful benching or as contemporary 
seating in canteens and offices. 
 
• Tables come in regular rectangle, shield or round and are available in two heights:  

760 and 710mm, please height state when ordering. 
• Benches are available in two heights: 460mm and 430mm, please state when 

ordering. 
• Various colour options to choose from for top and edge finishes, please state when 

ordering (see image). 
• Supplied flat pack, requires simple self-assembly using an allen key.

ENVIRO TABLES AND BENCHES

TABLES

BENCHES

Dimension L x W mm 
1800 x 750 
1400 x 750 
1200 x 750 

1500 (Shield) 
900 dia (Round) 

750 x 750

Weight kg 
25 

19.5 
17.5 
24 

12.5 
12.5

REF 
EN/AA35 
EN/CA35 
EN/DA35 
EN/BD35 
EN/ED35 
EN/FF35

PRICE 
 £241.80  
 £216.21  
 £190.56  
 £316.42  
 £209.68  
 £170.08 

Dimension L x W mm 
1600 x 330 
1200 x 330 
1000 x 330

Weight kg 
12 
10 
8

REF 
EN/AF35 
EN/CF35 
EN/DF35

PRICE 
 £153.05  
 £131.29  
 £118.08 

Colour Choices


