

ENVIRO TABLES AND BENCHES

Enviro tables come in a choice of shapes, lengths, widths and heights. The innovative shield table makes a great alternative to traditional round tables, taking up less space yet able to seat at least six people. Enviro benches are available in a choice of lengths and heights. They can be used on their own as useful benching or as contemporary seating in canteens and offices.

- Tables come in regular rectangle, shield or round and are available in two heights: 760 and 710mm, please height state when ordering.
- Benches are available in two heights: 460mm and 430mm, please state when ordering.
- Various colour options to choose from for top and edge finishes, please state when ordering (see image).
- · Supplied flat pack, requires simple self-assembly using an allen key.

Colour Choices			Enviro Laminate Colours		
GP42 ORANGE	GP23 YELLOW	GP44 AZURE	GP43 POPPY RED	GP36 OAK	GPIS WHITE
GP41 PASTEL BLUE	GP63 ACID GREEN	OPESTEAC	GP47 STORM	GP37 TEAK	OP38 BEECH
	OP45 PEA OREEN	GP45 FUCHSIA	GP64 SNOW GRIT	OP39 MAPLE	OP35 ALSA
			Enviro A	ABS Edge	Colour
LIGHT GREY	MID OREY	DUSKY BLUE	ORSEN	RUBY RED	BLACK

TABLES						
Dimension L x W mm	Weight kg	PRICE				
1800 x 750	25	£241.80				
1400 x 750	19.5	£216.21				
1200 x 750	17.5	£190.56				
1500 (Shield)	24	£316.42				
900 dia (Round)	12.5	£209.68				
750 x 750	12.5	£170.08				
	Dimension L x W mm 1800 x 750 1400 x 750 1200 x 750 1500 (Shield) 900 dia (Round)	Dimension L x W mm Weight kg 1800 x 750 25 1400 x 750 19.5 1200 x 750 17.5 1500 (Shield) 24 900 dia (Round) 12.5				

BENCHES						
REF Dimension L x W mm		Weight kg	PRICE			
EN/AF35	1600 x 330	12	£153.05			
EN/CF35	1200 x 330	10	£131.29			
EN/DF35	1000 x 330	8	£118.08			





TABLE TROLLEYS

Designed with space and safety in mind, these trolleys are the ideal solution for storing your tables.

storing your tables.
Not only do they answer your storage needs but also enable youto move your tables, saving timeand effort. Supplied in flat-pack form, requires self-assembly.

REF	Dimension L x W mm	Height empty mm	Max loaded mm	PRICE
A2501	1675 x 745	1127	1950	£470.18
A3001	875 x 745	1127	1950	£330.68
A4001	1738 x 751	1000	1570	£544.45

A4001